=Y %
Part Names
TV IOINT—LHhT—

ARTIN—=Y

AR (F— No. & A K ESM
Quantity (BiR)

SPARE PARTS

VA2
Part Names
XAMRY I Ztw ks (VE)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

WA (F— No. & A K ESM
Quantity (BiR)

90 @) @) @ @
IF7 Kr)uckle Arm Collar x4 800 IF504B| Radio Box ‘Set (VE) X 1 ®x2 1000

IF30-1 | Giarentil Gase Packing (spoe)| X5 450 | {39 | Finion Gowr (12NE) | @x1 pammeiier x 1 1100

IF35 étgez]g z7e> X2 450 | | IF506 ’B\;{teﬁ'}f ;f;g 3 K,*ZE;” MVE @ xa 1600

6.8mmY /\fFR—JL (2A) NyTFU—=7v>3v(t=2.0/ VE)
IF54 | 6.8mm Taper Ball (2pcs) @® x2 300 IF508 | Battery Support (t=2.0 / VE) @ (15x130x2mm) x 2 300
7.8mmY /NER—IL (2 ) JOYRZIEZAHF -y M@ @ @) x 2

IFS5 | 7 8mm Taper Ball (2pcs) x2 300 IFW104B| £ront Stabilizer Set x4 x 1 1600
TIRRNLtEY 3x12mm/N\1 Y REX

IF102 Differential Bevel Set @ x4 400 3x12mm Bind Screw X 2
TIT—2 2.6x5mmtZ X

IF103 Differential Case @ @B x1 500 2.6x5mm Flat Head Screw X 4
tyy—TT7 v TN 3x3mmty R

IF104 | Center Differential Shaft @x2 800 3x3mm Set Screw X4

2.6x17mmE> 3x10mmEy hEZ

IF110 | 5'6x17mm Pin x4 200 3x10mm Set Screw X 2

IF113 | Y X 7L—bEy K~ (TZv D) TV NRFETA HF=/t= 2mm

BK | Suspension Plate Set (Black) @ ®x1 550 Front Stabilizer Bar 2mm * !
UV NTEvUT 70 MAGETA =)= 23mm
IF114B Rear Hub Carrier @ x 1 x2 550 Front Stabilizer Bar 2.3mm X 1
I = Y W °—

F117 | g T 2V @ @x2 @x4 @x1| 1000 | [IFwi2s Szp}u\r Giaf((jg%ﬂ x 1 2500
X12mmAf Y RER IFW140| O U ¥ J v b @@ x4 800
3x12mm Bind Screw * -05 | O-ring Set x2
2.6x5mmb S EX IFW140| O U > (¢ 1.9x3.4)
2.6x5mm Flat Head Screw X 4 -06 | O-ring (91.9x3.4) x 10 600
3x3mmE v hEX IFW149| "> /8= + 7 h (63) 26m 753 H07F
3x3mm Set Screw X 4 -02 | Shock Shaft (63) @X2 g Washer I nyon Nt *2| 800
3x10mmty hEZ IFW327| KA JLNT (M/ST-R/ AV X5 [4 A) Bdnm £ €%
3x10mm Set Screw X 2 GM | Wheel Hub (M/ST-R/Gunmetal/4pcs) X4 gyimm et Soew X 4| 1500

UVRA—IL>v Tk IFW472| T’ =)\ MAVXT JAN ] EL=YauH)

IF119 Rear Wheel Shaft x2 750 GM | Wheel Nut (Gunmetal/4pcsffor Serration) @ x4 1300
1 SN o = _ = S — -

IFE;}%O FQ;? sﬁéék S7;Z;I (BﬁZc% 77) @ x 900 | |IS005C ;ﬁtjsbsgeﬁsﬁn K?ngs(gTF-{F?REEV\?g) ® x1 500

" — 1 -7 — _

IF124B gép?e_\rilsjign Holder 6 @x1 550 1S0068 RJe:rgu;s(pjensi(ﬁ ,(A?J@:I'I—/SRI')R) ® @ x 1 500
H—REA/\—t vk 5=+ 7h(05L/ 4V 77-/ST

IF128 Servg‘Saver Set x 1set x 2| 1300 IS009 | center Shaft ((105|_/, mfe;no ST; @) x 1 500

IF130 | 77UV T 7L—K (TZv7P) AMYTyv 78 (128L )20 [ 17 7=/8T)| ey

BK | Steering Plate (Black) @ x1 600 1SO10 | Gying Shait (128L / 2pcs / inferno ST)| & X 2 900

For| om0 0| 5050 | S 67 52
JOYRNTFv U7 1S106 | €y7571-27) 2754 £)=> {91684

IF145 | Eront Hub Carrier x 1 750 -0916 | Big Shock Spring (M Light Green /9-16/L-g4)| 189 X 2 1100

IF205 | 7AY Ry R=TL—=b(FFv D) IS111 | \=RX4YYvY=(77v7/NEO ST 30)

BK | Front Upper Plate (Black) x 1 550 BK | Hard Main Chassis (BiackINEO ST 3.0)| &2 1 5000
I3V My 7 dmm /L=17 [ 20 FM185) JAVRNIZN=HNAL VY270 (128mm ) 20

IF218 | Joint Cup (4mm / L=17  2pcs / Fu1gs)| &) X 2 700 IS112 | front Universal Swing Shat (128mm / 2pcs) | 22 X 2 3500

+v 2 )L7—AL(LR/IFGB) ¥y R#i—K (NEO ST RACESPEC / ST-RR Evo)

IF221 | knuckle Arm (L,R/IF6B) 6 x 1 1000 1115 | \ug Guard (NEO ST RACESPEC/ ST-RR Evo) x1 600

75V IEY (4x78mm/2 A) 33mm 2y hEX ZALTFYy REY I 58—
IF244 Flange Pin (4x78mm/2pcs) X2 3 SetSoew X2| 400 IS116B| & v | (L / ST-RR Evo) X2 6200
\Foge | =TT AN KREI DI A g 900 Threaded Big Shock Set 4
Hard Upper Adjust Rod (Steel/Front/2pcs) X (L/ST-RR Evo) 9 X
N=KPyR=FeArDY RRFI /U 2 1) 2x6mmF A AV F vk
IF287 Hard Upper Adjust Rod (Steel/Rear/2pcs) & x2 1000 2x6mm Nylon Nut x2
IF346 | AF=IFVI=Tyya(Ey9F -4 M) 2x6x0.4mm7y ¥ ¥ —
. . 4 900 x2
-04 | Steel Shock Bushing (for Big Shock/4pcs) X 2x6x0.4mm Washer

IF346 | YVI\-IRtyMEYIT V=B /Aty ) 3 1S116 | ALTYREYTF V=T (LJL=61/2 \)

-05C | Shock End Set (for Big Shock/4set) x4 600 -01 | Threaded Big Shock Case (LiL=61/2pcs)| &0 X 2 3500

IF346 | §u)i-%1y77yy1ty MEVITVI-R b tyh) \=RAXJLF (43T/ST-RR Evo)

-07 | Adjustment Collar (for Big Shock/4set) x4 400 IS117 | Hard Bevel Gear (43T/ST-RR Evo) x1 2600

'P34° | 6 Dptragm lo g Shocwripes)| @ x 4 500 | | 15118 | Lt drve vl Gomt (0TST AR Ev)| B % 1 1200

T7>v 7 K2 A /MP9) 1S119 | #2y+7h (525mm 2\ /NEO STRS / ST-RR Evo)

IF412 | Biff. Shaft (2pcs/MP9) x2 950 -52.5 | Suspension St (2.5mm 1 2505 NEOST RS ST-R vl | &) X 2 900

755 | Tredsd BigShock Cap i Shootpe) | @ 4 1800 | | 15120 | g on i S oD ST o 0)| B x 1 500

IFA70 | §U-795ANATI(CYT52I-R 2N [ 7597) 70V N YIR=27~(779% INEO ST 3.0)

-03BK | Shock Adjust Dial (F(or Big ShocWchs/BIacl)() X2 750 IS121 | Front Shock Stay (B(Iack/NEO ST 3.0)) x 1 800

-4V NAVAG Ty JVE 1S122 | 7Iv A~ O v R (4x80mm/2 A
IFS01 Motor Mount (Gunmetal / VE) x1 7000 -80 | Adjust Rod (4x80mm/2pcs) ®x2 900
W \ W V=) — " — W
IF502 Tl\o)rléuae%éd'\sgt (VE)(VE) &) & x 1 450 15151 é*\f{rT:JWLh—/*\f—% & x 1 700
Ny FJ—kL—tv k(VE) Battery Cover Set 3x10mm TPE'R
IF503 | Battery Tray Set (VE) x 1 1000 (PSYCHO KRUISER) 3%10mm TP Screw X 4

40




— \y

SPARE PARTS

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

=Y AR (F— No. & A% [ ESH AC S AR (F— No. & A% [ ESH
Part Names Quantity (Fe3k) Part Names Quantity (Fi1R)
18152 | (377 570 ) @EBO@@x1 | 80| | 1264 | Fiiou naisavce) | L *8 200
I(BngsmYpCe'r'ige&RWSER) f‘l-)><(1]22n2nmmT-£l:.‘)é‘frezw x2 1296 ((Sbg -I??alllﬁE_n()ib(fzzcl;)(] 2fE2) x12 400
BT Serow X2 1708 | Sotor Antenna (Black / apee) | © X4 500
STl e | o EEERET

4x18mm TPHZE X 70601 | 6.5mm3A—-0OE7YIx75—&8 3A
4x18mm TP F/H Screw X 4 -01 | 6.5mm European Connector Golden 3pcs 800
51598\ 50 (v az g 1200 | | 82135 | oo K O e e | @ x1
HSERSAERA S BT Ts o) | oo SR o
SXiemm TP Scraw X 82273 | SRV Ko s0a1-0oMW | 2 * 1 it anvo hom | 5000
(?3))?2255nr1nmmT-I£PSErZ\w x3 82276 ;@ETJSE\/S&Z ()Z\p)cs) @D x2 500
IS157 | it s ComaaPSYGROHGRISE | © D@ x 1 @x2 | 700 | 02638 | 57 b7 Fope x10 200
1SB004 | 2 USEA Ve 20 eon iy | % 9000 | 92653H) 2411 b Bl o 0.0 o) X 4 dimmse S 14| 900
1SB005 | o st 2Dt | 0 5800 | 026438 7 G L Bl apes) | 14 500
ISE:JZ (Mea)(k’ggH%/{(g’lJ_ISZH\ZIS/Z%ZBI;Ci/gg\s; @x2 1300 | |96441B Sxp/_gn/g; Tilge7(,1(>z1xo]o?<%2);50) 300
IST112] Tt (NEO ST a0t erizots) 9 09 X2 3500 | | 96772 1301610 1 Shim SUS (10pce)| méiead of (.20, | 450
BRGOS| Shicid Boring (ex16x3) 20cs | & 2 850 | 96773 | 51ty oo Shim (sp08) | Fu et st | 200
LA43 | D Bl nd (12p0sy | @)X 12 300 | {96775 | GXi0x0- s Srim (10pes) | 1% 10 300
ORGO4 Sicons g (4 crange) 1gcs| 8 % 10 200 | | 97001 | Gt S (ot 65107 | © X8 600
ORGOB| tone O-ing (b6 Orarel 5pis| © * 15 400 | | 97002 | B s  Fze) | 0 X 10 250
o ZEIBEEANY e | [TEB|EEHETEE [wxs
Wo141Y| Vicys Tapored Washer | @ X 10 450 | | 97038 | 25T il Endt (Lo12lapen) | B x4 300
oo S5 S o[ Al T
wo| [ S g o

Woz0a| B8MMN\=FR—L (H=48/4N)[ =, 200

6.8mm Hard Ball (H=4.8/4pcs)

—ERIN—VERFEL TWRWI—Y B D ET,
ZDBE. KRB/ —YRENBASNTNET,
Note that some parts are not sold as spare parts!
Einige Teile sind nicht einzeln erhaeltlich!.

Attention ! Certaines pieces ne sont pas vendues au détail.
Algunas piezas no se venden por separado.

41




A7 32I\—"Y OPTIONAL PARTS

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—Y %

AFS
Description

e A
(BiiR)

IN—Y %

AFS
Description

e
(BEiR)

Part Names Part Names

I=)LRRFZ Y7 (6x10x3)2 A\ | @0 & it IFW405| SPH/-EANY (91287 /2N [ Eyi5vIt-B) @) &5 §ult-tyT (VIR
BRG022| ghelq Bearing (6x10x3) 2pcs | instead of @). 1000 -128 | SP Shock Piston (o1.2+ Hole / 2pcs/ for Big Shack | instead of @43). For Shock setting 600
IF111 | Y 2>+ 7 b (4x74mm/2 \) | @) &zt 700 IFWA05| SP/V/-EXNY(01367 /21| Ly uIi-F) @) & 3K §vii=te7(TB| o
-74 | Suspension Shaft (4x74mm/2pcs)| instead of @. -138 | SP Shock Piston (a1.3+ Hole / 2pcs / for Big Shock) | instead of @43). For Shack setting
YAMRILY — @exi  Vrh-1vy778 IFW405| SPH-EANY (91487 2N/ EyI5vI-F) @) &5 §uIt-tyF (V)R
IF124B Suspension Holder instead of (192). For rear tog-in setling 50 -148 | SP Shock Piston (o1.4x8 Hole / 2pcs /for Big Shack) | instead of @3). For Shock setting 600
4x74mm ¥+ 7 M(MP777 SP2/4 )| @9 &4 b5« 7 I7b-vavtryFey MALTYREY TSIt MPY)
IF338 | 4x74mm Shat (MP777 SP2/4pcs) | instead of @3). Strengthened type 800 IFW469) reration Cap Set (Threaded Big Shock/MP9) 3000
IF346 | 71N MYI=Tyva(EyIo-RUN| @) e it &BY A 7 1200 IFW472| A=y kTI= /AN [ EL-Yavf)| (3 & 5 1300
-04L | Light Weight Shock Bush (for Big Shocki4pes) | instead of @62 Lightweight type BL | Wheel Nut (Blue/4pcs/for Serration) | instead of (7.
IF347 | §V/-CRbY (01267 20/ Cy75o)—F)| @) &35 §vii-ey7 (Rl o IFW472| iA=Ly MLy R AN/ L=y avf) | () & it 1300
-126 | Shock Piston (o1.2¢6 Hole / 2pcs /for Big Shock) | instead of @3). For Shock setting R Wheel Nut (Red/4pcs/for Serration) | instead of (7.
IF347 | §Uit-EAN (9128 R /4N EvI5VI-F)| M) E3Ha  §VI-ty74V7R 6.5x29mm ¥ ¥ 7 b (ST-R/4 AN) &R
-128 | Shock Piston (1.2x8 Hole / 4pcs / for Big Shock) | instead of @43). For Shock setting 500 IS050 | '5509mm Shaft (ST-R/4pcs) | instead of @). 900
IF347 | #VI\=EANV($136 R 2N [ EvT5VI-F) ERME U~y T VTR 500 1S103 2814 A1 V7Y 7 7 ML=130/2 L /ST-RR) | BT ICEERR] BES1T 3800
-135 | Shock Piston (01,345 Hole / 2pcs / for Big Shock) | instead of @43). For Shock setting [/Weight Universal Swing Shaft (L=130/2pcs/ST-RR) | For Frontand Rear  Lightweight type
IF347 | 5VI-EAMY (9136 /2N [ Cyvi9VI—F)| @) &35 §uli-tyT (VIR 8805-12I-F1A1 V71 TN=1031 A STRR)| (B), (8D & At
-136 | Shock Piston (o1.3+6 Hole / 2pcs / for Big Shock) | instead of @43). For Shock setting 500 IS104 L/Weight (C)Universal Swing Shaft (103/1pcs)| instead of (8),@J. 2300
IF347 | UI-EAN (9130 /2N ) Ev 7o vI-F)| @) & 3ZH  §Vi-tyT1V7F 500 I1S106 | Ly79 V=275 M| L= 1514 1=84) EXM IUI-tyT4VIR 1100
-138 | Shock Piston (o1.3+8 Hole / 2pcs / for Big Shock) | instead of @43). For Shock setting -7514 | Big Shock Spring (M / Gray / 7.5-1.4 / L=84)| instead of {8. For Shock setting
IF347 [ SU-EXN/$146R )20 7SI @) E 38tk §oI-t7 (/7R oo 1S106 | €5752I=37027 | 541 b= [B14] L84 | @ £ 388 Fit=ty77R 00
-145 | Shock Piston (o 4x5 Hole / 2pcs / for Big Shock) | instead of @43). For Shack setting -0814 | Big Shock Spring (M / Light Blue / 8-1.4 / L=84) | instead of @8. For Shock setting
E-9-NYTIVNAVAS )y NE)|6O),E0 Rt 7h3Hs4T IS106 | £y750t=27)05 (] FI—/816/1:84) | (@) &5ita  Fuit-ty74V)R
IFS01 | Motor Mount (Gunmetal/VE) | instead of 6), @. Auminummae | 900 -0816 | Big Shock Spring (M Blue / 8-1.6 /L=84) | instead of 8. For Shock seting| 1100
IF505 | E=4 > ¥ (11T/VE) ERH 1100 1S106 | £5752/=279v9/ 7)-> /914/164| (@ 388 5v=74298| 4400
-11 | Pinion Gear (11T/VE) instead of @®. -0914 | Big Shock Spring (M / Green / 9-1.4/ L=84) | instead of @. For Shock setting
IF505 | E=A > %+ (13T/VE) &3 1100 1S106 | £7551-27Y 70/ Abv5 18514/ L84) | (W) £ 3EH 1=y VR | 4400
-13 | Pinion Gear (13T/VE) instead of @®. -8514 | Big Shock Spring (M/ Orange /8.5-1.4/L=84)  instead of (89. For Shock setting
VPRI EZAH—I\—¢2.5 | (@) &5t IS106 | tys5v1-27)v7(M/A10- 9514/ 1=84) | (8) & =Kita  §vii—ty7(V78
IFW103| Rear Stabilizer Bar $2.5 instead of (%. 450 -9514 | Big Shock Spring (M / Yellow / 9.51.4 / L=84) | instead of (89 For Shock setting 1100
121y g-9 v TML=113(STR AN | (), @) & it IS106 | £y5521-27)v5 (M| 548)-> 1916/ 1:84) | (8) & 5cita  §vi—ky7407R
IFW160| yniversal Center Shat (L=113/ST-Ri1pc) | instead of (8), E. 2000 -916 | Big Shock Spring (V/L-Green /9-1.6 /L=84)| instead of (89. For Shock setting| 1100
48dmm N\=R7 % ANy R(STR2AA) | @69 & 3eite IS106 | Ev75v=2FY0 M) =7 10-16/ L=84)| (8) & 384 §vit-ty74V7R
IFW166| 4x84mm Hard Adjust Rod (ST-Ri2pcs) | instead of @. 1300 -1016 | Big Shock Spring (M Purple / 10-1.6 /L=84) | instead of (8. For Shock setting| 100
F4 M9 IA b A=F7(50T/ST-R) &3 IZN=HLNRA YTV w 7 M (128mmf20) | =7 A b RAZER
IFW167 Light Weight Spur Gear (50T/ST-R)| instead of @). 2400 IST12 | Ynjversal Swing Shaft (128mm/2pcs) | Similar quality for strandard type of front 3500
T4 RYIA fRN=F (52T/ST-R) | @D & 358 U (55
IFW168 Light Weight Spur Gear (52T/ST-R) | instead of @). 2400 For Rear
IFW302| S Y¥a7$A7L—h 2 (A A5y JSTRR Evo) | @2) & 3Xifh 1500 1S119 | \A=RUTYAT7H VY ThAIY2— | 70> b ZHMAIA 850
GM | SP Rear Suspension Plate ' (Gunmetal ST-RR Evo) | instead of @2). -41 | (3x41mm/2 A /RR Evo) . For Front Suspension (outside)
54 NI NR=F7 (48TMPTT7)| @) & &ttt Hard Rear Lower Suspension Screw | sy 57 1
IFW325| ight Weight Spur Gear (48T/MP777) | instead of @). 2400 (3x41mm/2pcs/RR Evo) Strengthened type
FWIFyINP=L(LR/I Tvyafi) |66, 6DERE  #hs(7 5.8mm \=RR=JY34 V(307 /4pes) EE AIEIAH-I-B
IFW332] Auminum Knuckle Am (L,RMWith Bush) | instead of (66),67). Strengthened type 9500 92653 | 5 8mm Hard Ball Joint (3.0 hole/4pcs)| instead of (89. Front Stabilizer 800
IFW337| SP 70y MOPHATL—h (VA5 v [STRREv0)| Q) &34 3k 5 1700 97044 | EZA>YFV¥(15T/1.0M/¢5.0) | @9 & =it 1100
GM | SP Front Lower Suspension Plate (GunmetaliRR Evo) | instead of @3). Strengthened type -15 | Pinion Gear (15T/1.0M/$5.0) | instead of @®.
97044 | E=A > F ¥ (17T/1.0M/¢5.0) 7S 1100
-17 | Pinion Gear (17T/1.0M/$5.0) | instead of @®.
97044 | E=A> £+ (18T/1.0M/$5.0) ERM 1200
-18 | Pinion Gear (18T/1.0M/$5.0) | instead of @.
97044 | EZA V¥ (20T/1.0M/¢5.0) | @0 & =it 1200
-20 | Pinion Gear (20T/1.0M/$5.0) | instead of @f.

42




	P001 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM_out
	P002 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM_out
	P003 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM_out
	P004 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM_out
	P005 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM_out
	P006 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM_out
	P007 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM_out
	P008 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM_out
	P009 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM_out
	P010 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM_out
	P011 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM_out
	P012 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM_out
	P013 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM_out
	P014 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM_out
	P015 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM_out
	P016 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM_out
	P017 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM_out
	P018 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM_out
	P019 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM_out
	P020 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM_out
	P021 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM_out
	P022 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM_out
	P023 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM_out
	P024 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM_out
	P025 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM_out
	P026 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM_out
	P027 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM_out
	P028 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM_out
	P029 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM_out
	P030 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM_out
	P031 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM_out
	P032 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM_out
	P033 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM EX_out
	P034 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM EX_out
	P035 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM EX_out
	P036 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM EX_out
	P037 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM EX_out
	P038 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM EX_out
	P039 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM EX_out
	P040 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM SP_out
	P041 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM SP_out
	P042 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM OP_out
	P043 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM OPTIONAL_out
	P044 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM OPTIONAL_out
	P045 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM OPTIONAL_out
	P046 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM S,N,R,W_out
	P047 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM S,N,R,W_out
	P048 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM S,N,R,W_out
	P049 MEMO_out
	P050 kounyuu_out
	P051 FAX_out
	P052 PS KR VE 2_0 KT-231P+ MM_out



